
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
fname lname seat emailalias Corinne Baginski Barry Cassilly Michael Jensen, Andrew Mika,  Mehrnoosh Mojallali, Chris Plourde, Matthew Royce, Lauren Siegel Sarah Wauters Helen Fallon, Erica Moore, Richard Stanger, Shep Stern, Steven Williams, Chris Zonnas, Hilary Zashin,

1 James Murez President James.Murez@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Daffodil Tyminski Vice President Daffodil.Tyminski@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 Melissa Diner Secretary Melissa.Diner@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 Andrea Boccaletti Treasurer Andrea.Boccaletti@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 Alix Gucovsky LUPC Alix.Gucovsky@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 Vicki Halliday Communications Vicki.Halliday@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 Sima Kostovetsky Outreach Sima.Kostovetsky@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 Alley Bean At-large Alley.Bean@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
9 Chie Lunn At-large Chie.Lunn@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 CJ Cole At-large CJ.Cole@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 Mike Bravo At-large Mike.Bravo@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 Elizabeth Clay At-large Elizabeth.Clay@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 Soledad Ursua At-large Soledad.Ursua@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 Jason Sugars At-large Jason.Sugars@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
15 Oliver Fries At-large Oliver.Fries@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 James Robb At-large James.Robb@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
17 Nico Ruderman At-large Nico.Ruderman@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
18 Clark Brown At-large Clark.Brown@VeniceNC.org 3 1 1 1
19 Stan Muhammad At-large Stan.Muhammad@VeniceNC.org 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 Robert Thibodeau At-large Robert.Thibodeau@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
21 Bruno Hernandez Interest Bruno.Hernandez@VeniceNC.org 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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